OOELE(:TBI(:M SUMMER 2024 LIVE CLASS

REVIEW.COM
Wlth Instructor: Zach Stone, P.E.

Start of Summer 2024 Live Class Semester: Monday, 7/8/2024

1 How to Pass the PE Exam Tuesday, 7/16/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 2 -3 Hours
5 Circuit Analysis - Day 1 Tuesday, 7/23/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Circuit Analysis - Day 2 Wednesday, 7/24/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
3 Transformers - Day 1 Tuesday, 7/30/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Transformers - Day 2 Wednesday, 7/31/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
4 Induction & Synchronous Machines - Day 1 Tuesday, 8/6/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Induction & Synchronous Machines - Day 2 Wednesday, 8/7/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
5 Devices & Power Electronics - Day 1 Tuesday, 8/13/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Devices & Power Electronics - Day 2 Wednesday, 8/14/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
5 Power Factor Correction & Power Flow - Day 1 Tuesday, 8/20/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Power Factor Correction & Power Flow - Day 2 Wednesday, 8/21/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
; Transmission Lines, Voltage Drop, and Voltage Regulation - Day 1 Tuesday, 8/27/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Transmission Lines, Voltage Drop, and Voltage Regulation - Day 2 Wednesday, 8/28/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
8 Per Unit, Fault Current Analysis, & Symmetrical Components - Day 1 Tuesday, 9/3/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Per Unit, Fault Current Analysis, & Symmetrical Components - Day 2 Wednesday, 9/4/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
9 Protection - Day 1 Tuesday, 9/10/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Protection - Day 2 Wednesday, 9/11/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
10 Applications - Day 1 Tuesday, 9/17/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
Applications - Day 2 Wednesday, 9/18/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
11 End of Class Test - Day 1 Tuesday, 9/24/2024 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours
End of Class Test - Day 2 Wednesday, 9/25/2024 | 3PM (PT) - 4PM (MT) - 5PM (CT) - 6PM (ET) | 3 -4 Hours

End of Summer 2024 Live Class Semester:  Sunday, 10/6/2024

Detailed instructions will be sent out to all enrolled students with more information on how to attend each live class at the start of the Live Semester, or at the time of enrollment if the current Live Semester
has already started. The live class schedule is subject to change due to possible unforseen scheduling conflicts. If scheduling conflicts do occur, you will be notified at the first opportunity with any updates in class
scheduling times and dates.




